MPX4250
Rev 7, 1/2009
Freescale Semiconductor
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2006-2009. All rights reserved.
Pressure
+
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,

• Offers Reduction in Weight and Volume Compared to Existing Hybrid Modules
• Durable Epoxy Unibody Element
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Package
Options
Case
No.
# of Ports Pressure Type
Device Marking
None Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Unibody Package (MPX4250 Series)
MPX4250D Tray 867 • • MPX4250D
MPX4250GP Tray 867B • • MPX4250GP
MPX4250DP Tray 867C • • MPX4250DP
MPX4250
Series
0 to 250 kPa (0 to 36.3 psi)
0.2 to 4.9 V Output